
S.No. Subject Date of 

uploading

EMD Amount Bid 

Submission 

Start Date

Last date of 

submission 

of tender & 

time

Opening date 

of tender & 

time

1

Open Tender in Two-Part Bids are invited 

for theProcurement of 01 No. In-situ 

Focused Beam Reflectance Measurement 

Probe (FBRM) for Industrial Crystallization 

PG Teaching Lab 

(Tender No. RGIPT/ Jais/IC-PG-VSS/2017-

18/03)

27.04.2018 Rs.132000.00
27.04.2018 

(Friday)

21.05.2018 

(Monday) 

before 3.30 pm

21.05.2018 

(Monday)                

at 4.00 pm

2

Open Tender in Two-Part Bids are invited 

for theProcurement of 01 No. High Pressure 

Triaxial Testing with Acoustic Velocity 

Measurement System for Geophysics 

Laboratory 

(Tender No. RGIPT/ Jais/GP-PG-SKS/2017-

18/04)

27.04.2018 Rs. 114000.00
27.04.2018 

(Friday)

21.05.2018 

(Monday) 

before 3.30 pm

21.05.2018 

(Monday)                

at 4.30 pm

3

Open Tender in Two-Part Bids are invited 

for theProcurement of 01 No. Polishing 

Machine for Organic Petrology and Source 

Rock Characterization Laboratory

(Tender No. RGIPT/ Jais/OP&SRC-PG-

AKS/2017-18/06)

27.04.2018 Rs. 77000.00
27.04.2018 

(Friday)

21.05.2018 

(Monday) 

before 3.30 pm

21.05.2018 

(Monday)                

at 5.00 pm

4

Open Tender in Two-Part Bids are invited 

for theProcurement of 01 No. High 

Performance Computing Machine for High 

Performance Computing Laboratory

(Tender No. RGIPT/ Jais/HPC-PG-

MKR&MK/2017-18/07)

27.04.2018 Rs. 105250.00
27.04.2018 

(Friday)

21.05.2018 

(Monday) 

before 3.30 pm

22.05.2018  

(Tuesday)                

at 4.00 pm

5

Open Tender in Two-Part Bids are invited 

for theProcurement of 01 No. Time-

Correlated Photon Counting System (TCSPC 

System) for Bio-Nano Spectroscopy 

Laboratory 

(Tender No. RGIPT/ Jais/BNS-PG-DP/2017-

18/08)

27.04.2018 Rs. 115000.00
27.04.2018 

(Friday)

21.05.2018 

(Monday) 

before 3.30 pm

22.05.2018  

(Tuesday)                

at 4.30 pm

6

Open Tender in Two-Part Bids are invited 

for the Procurement of 01 No. Roller Oven 

with Ageing Cell for Drilling Lab

(Tender No. RGIPT/ Jais/DL-PG-SS/2017-

18/09)

27.04.2018 Rs. 76000.00
27.04.2018 

(Friday)

21.05.2018 

(Monday) 

before 3.30 pm

22.05.2018  

(Tuesday)                

at 5.00 pm

7

Open Tender in Two-Part Bids are invited 

for the Procurement of 01 No. Ultrasonic 

Cement Analyzer for Cementation Lab

(Tender No. RGIPT/ Jais/CL-PG-SS/2017-

18/10)

27.04.2018 Rs. 91000.00
27.04.2018 

(Friday)

21.05.2018 

(Monday) 

before 3.30 pm

23.05.2018 

(Wednesday)                

at 4.00 pm

8

Open Tender in Two-Part Bids are invited 

for the Procurement of 01 No. Flow Battery 

Test Station with accessories for Fuell Cell 

Laboratory

(Tender No. RGIPT/ Jais/FC-PG-MK/2017-

18/11)

27.04.2018 Rs. 108550.00
27.04.2018 

(Friday)

21.05.2018 

(Monday) 

before 3.30 pm

23.05.2018 

(Wednesday)                

at 4.30 pm

RAJIV GANDHI INSTITUTE OF PETROLEUM TECHNOLOGY, JAIS, AMETHI
CORRIGENDUM - 2



9

Open Tender in Two-Part Bids are invited 

for the Procurement of 01 No. High Pressure 

Reactor System for Chemical Engineering 

Laboratory

(Tender No. RGIPT/ Jais/CE-PG-RK/2017-

18/12)

27.04.2018 Rs. 83000.00
27.04.2018 

(Friday)

21.05.2018 

(Monday) 

before 3.30 pm

23.05.2018 

(Wednesday)                

at 5.00 pm

Sd/-

Sudhir Arora

Stores & Purchase Officer

Note: Please visit our website (www.rgipt.ac.in) regularly for information/updation related to the above tenders.

No changes in the above mentioned tender documents.

This issue with the approval of the Competent Authority.


